## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 145 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 145 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000)	\$75,000	\$75,000
Outstanding Faculty Recognition (11009)	\$75,000	\$75,000
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$75,000	\$75,000